ASSOCIATED GOVERNMENTS
OF NORTHWEST COLORADO

2026 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, February 18" Rifle — Board & EDD Mtg 9:00 am-2:00 pm
Garfield County Administration Building, 2" Floor Meeting Room, 195 W. 14" Street, Rifle, CO 81650

Wednesday, March 25 Rifle — Board Mtg 9:00 am-1:30 pm
Garfield County Administration Building, 2" Floor Meeting Room, 195 W. 14" Street, Rifle, CO 81650

Wednesday, April 22"¢ Rangely — Board Mtg 9:00 am-1:30 pm
Rangely District Hospital, 225 Eagle Crest Drive, Rangely CO 81648

Wednesday, May 20 Rifle — Board & EDD Mtg 9:00 am-2:00 pm
Garfield County Administration Building, 2" Floor Meeting Room, 195 W. 14" Street, Rifle, CO 81650

Wednesday, June 17 Grand Junction - Board Mtg 1:00 pm-5:00 pm*
*Afternoon meeting to coordinate with JOLT conference in GJ on June 18&19
— location in Grand Junction TBD

Wednesday, July 22 Battlement Mesa — Board Mtg 9:00 am-1:30 pm
Grand Valley Recreation Center, 398 Aroyo Drive, Battlement Mesa, CO 81635

Wednesday, August 19 Rifle — ED Summit 9:00 am-3:00 pm
Grand River Hospital, Conference Center, 501 Airport Road, Rifle, CO 81650

Wednesday, September 16" Craig — Board Mtg 9:00 am-1:30 pm
CNCC Library, 2801 W. 9" Street, Craig, CO 81625

Wednesday, October 21% Rifle — Board Mtg 9:00 am-1:30 pm
Garfield County Administration Building, 2" Floor Meeting Room, 195 W. 14" Street, Rifle, CO 81650

Wednesday, November 18" Rifle — Board & EDD Mtg 9:00 am-2:00 pm
Garfield County Administration Building, 2" Floor Meeting Room, 195 W. 14" Street, Rifle, CO 81650



